8.45am

9.05am

8.55am

8.50am

8.45am

8.55am

8.45

8.55

Drop off point

Grey gate
Grey gate
Grey gate
Green gate
Green gate
Green gate

Up driveway &

through CC4C gate

Up driveway &
through CC4C gate

3pm

3.05pm
3.15pm
3.10pm
3.20pm
3.30pm

3.20pm

3.30pm
CC responsible

Parent entry
point

Green gate
Grey gate
Grey gate
Green gate
Green gate
Green gate

Wait in carpark
near allotment

Wait in carpark
near allotment

Exit gate

Buzzer gate
Grey gate
Grey gate
Buzzer gate
Buzzer gate
Buzzer gate

Driveway gate

Driveway gate



