	Start time	Drop off point	Finish time	Parent entry point	Exit gate
Families	8.45am	Grey gate	3pm	Green gate	Buzzer gate
F2	9.05am	Grey gate	3.05pm	Grey gate	Grey gate
Y1	8.55am	Grey gate	3.15pm	Grey gate	Grey gate
Y2	8.50am	Green gate	3.10pm	Green gate	Buzzer gate
Y3	8.45am	Green gate	3.20pm	Green gate	Buzzer gate
Y4	8.55am	Green gate	3.30pm	Green gate	Buzzer gate
Y5	8.45	Up driveway & through CC4C gate	3.20pm	Wait in carpark near allotment	Driveway gate
Y6	8.55	Up driveway & through CC4C gate	3.30pm CC responsible	Wait in carpark near allotment	Driveway gate